

6th on A/c Bill

31

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Name of work's Const. of Road from Mukhya Sadak To Parsa Uttarwari Tel Mahadeu Jham, MMVCH (SC)					
Agency: Madan Kumar Yadav					
Agreement No- 40-SBD/2020-21					
Date of start - 20/08/2020					
Date of completion - 19/08/2021					
Rate quoted - 6.22% below.					
Date of Record Entry 12/12/20 To 26/12/20					

① P.W. Box-culvert & earth work

$$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 0.625 \times 0.10 = 18.75$$

$$2 \times 3 \times 30 \times 0.625 \times 0.10 = 11.25$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10 \times 0.625 \times 0.10 = 1.25$$

$$\sum = 31.25$$

② P.W. USB go 5 mth de

$$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 0.625 \times 0.10 = 18.75$$

$$2 \times 3 \times 30 \times 0.625 \times 0.10 = 11.25$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10 \times 0.625 \times 0.10 = 1.25$$

$$8 \times 3.20 \times 1.1 \times 0.10 = 2.82$$

$$11 \times 1.90 \times 1.30 \times 0.10 = 2.72$$

$$6 \times 2.3 \times 1.15 \times 0.10 = 1.59$$

$$31 \times 1.35 \times 0.65 \times 0.10 = 2.72$$

$$1 \times 10 \times 3.75 \times 0.10 = 3.75$$

$$\sum = 44.85$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Pm. WBH gr III Mat — do —					
		5 X 30 X 3.75 X 0.075			42.19
		1 X 14 X 3.75 X 0.075			3.94
					$\Sigma = 46.134^3$
④ Pm. cep 1730 with 43 graded Ceme — do					
		8 X 30 X 3.75 X 0.160			144.00
		8 X 30 X 3.75 X 0.160			144.00
		2 X 30 X 3.75 X 0.160			36.00
					$\Sigma = 324.00^3$

3777
 26/12/23
 9E

ABSTRACT OF COST

33

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of arda
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Setting out w/ survey machine — do —					
Qty vide p. ② ③ ④					
12 Nos @ ₹ 2451.80 per					29422.00
② Clearing and grubbing Rd land — do —					
Qty vide p. ② ③ ④					
0.5334 Hec @ ₹ 51333.76 per					27275.00
③ Prov. E/w filling in road embankment					
Qty vide p. ② ③ ④					
① For lead 1000m.					
700.86 m ³ @ ₹ 175.22/m ³ ₹					122805.00
① For lead 100m					
2803.44 m ³ @ ₹ 14013/m ³ ₹					392846.00
④ Prov. G/SB gr. - 1 m					
Qty vide p. ② ③ ④					
① For B.T. Portion					
1125.90 m ³ @ ₹ 3094.17/m ³ ₹					3483726.00
③ For sep portion					
108.75 m ³ Qty vide p. ② ③ ④					
(+) 44.85 m ³ Qty vide p. ③ ④					
153.60 m ³ @ ₹ 3094.17/m ³ ₹					475265.00
⑤ Prov. E/w excavation for foundy					
Qty vide p. ② ③ ④					
89.395 m ³ @ ₹ 269.34/m ³ ₹					24076.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Prev. P.C.C. H-15 in tank Qty vide P-②⑦ of TMS					
13.80 m ³ @ ₹ 5897.93/m ³					81391=00
⑦ Prev. P.C.C. H-15 in substructure—do—					
Qty vide P-②⑦ of TMS					
100.492 m ³ @ ₹ 6719.16/m ³					675222=00
⑧ S.F.F. 1000 mm @ 1H-1 Qty vide P-②⑦ of TMS					
22.50 m ³ @ ₹ 3872.87/m ³					87140=00
⑨ 3/w excavation for found ⁿ —do—					
Qty vide P-②⑦ of TMS					
74.32 m ³ @ ₹ 269.32/m ³					20016=00
⑩ Prev. P.C.C. H-15 in tank Qty vide P-②⑦ of TMS					
10.986 m ³ @ ₹ 5897.93/m ³					64795=00
⑪ Prev. P.C.C. H-15 in tank Qty vide P-②⑦ of TMS					
47.216 m ³ @ ₹ 5897.93/m ³					278477=00
⑫ Prev. P.C.C. H-15 in substructure—do—					
Qty vide P-②⑦ of TMS					
22.69 m ³ @ ₹ 6388.34/m ³					144951=00
⑬ Supplying, placing, & setting H45D bar reinforcement Qty vide P-②⑧ of TMS					
0.493 m ³ @ ₹ 47145.82/m ³					23243=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Pm. Rce/pce 420 in substructure—do— Qty vide p-(28) 8 tons $4.46 \text{ m}^3 @ 2$ $6719.16/\text{m}^3 = 29967 = 00$					
(15) Pm. Rce 425 in deck slab—do— Qty vide p-(28) 8 tons $3.69 \text{ m}^3 @ 2$ $7685.31/\text{m}^3 = 28359 = 00$					
(16) Pm. Joint-filling & Qty vide p-(28) 8 tons $12.04 \text{ m}^3 @ 2$ $37.04/\text{m}^3 = 444200$					
(17) Pm. sand filling of found ation —do— Qty vide p-(28) 8 tons $1.01 \text{ m}^3 @ 2$ $453.20/\text{m}^3 = 458 = 00$					
(18) Pm. WBM gr- avel —do— 472.51 m^3 Qty vide p-(28) 8 tons (+) 46.13 m^3 Qty vide p-(32) 8 tons $518.64 \text{ m}^3 @ 2$ $3916.35/\text{m}^3 = 2031176 = 00$					
(19) Pm. box cutting for works—do— Qty vide p-(31) 8 tons $31.25 \text{ m}^3 @ 2$ $72.16/\text{m}^3 = 2255200$					
(20) Pm. cc p 480 with 43 grade cement—do— Qty vide p-(32) 8 tons $324.04 \text{ m}^3 @ 2$ $7412.53/\text{m}^3 = 2401660 = 00$					

Continuation

T = 2 10424969 = 00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = 10424969 = 00
(1) Add L.C. @ 1% = 42					104250 = 00
(2) Add mst @ 12% = 42					1250996 = 00
(3) Add g.f. @ 10% = 42					152938 = 00
					T = ₹ 11933153 = 00
Less 6.22% as per agreement					₹ 742242 = 00
					Net Total = ₹ 11190911 = 00
Less previous payments = ₹ 8279587 = 00					
vide p - (29) of memo					
					Net T. amt = ₹ 2911324 = 00

674
26/12/23
 7.8.